1/1/2025 Employee Name

William McKenna
Bennet Ratcliff
Maria-Elena Conte
Laura Ricci

Anula Courtis

Richard Husted
Jason Lesko
Wendy Lockwood
Linda Rose

Henry Yost

Melanie Marino
Brianna Schmidt
Rose Boyle
Pamela Boyle
Dawn Rhea

Kristin McDermott
Karen Shultis
Katherine Longyear

Jacquelyn Earley
Lynn Sehwerert
Lynn Sehwerert
Michele Sehwerert
Michele Sehwerert

Allen Van Leuven
Shea Cocks
Rufino Herrera
Chares Wesley
Gavin Cocks
Michael Whittaker
Jordan Allweiler

Christopher Bonestell

Melissa Cocks

Melissa Lovaglio

Job Classification

TN Supv

TN Council Member
TN Council Member
TN Council Member
TN Council Member

TN Justice
TN Justice
Court Clerk
Court Clerk

Court Security Officer - PT

Sec to Supv
Typist
Typist

Municipal Bookkeeper
Municipal Bookkeeper

Assessor
Assess Fld Wkr
Clerk

Tn Clerk

Deputy Tn Clerk
Deputy Stipend
Deputy Tn Clerk
Deputy Stipend

Custodian
Laborer
Cleaner

Mun Wk Sup
Laborer
Laborer
Laborer
Laborer
Cleaner

Parking Lot Attend

2025 TOWN OF WOODSTOCK SALARY RATES

Hourly/Annual Wages

$77,272.00
$12,790.00
$12,790.00
$12,790.00
$12,790.00

$27,230.00
$27,230.00
$24.93
$26.05
$21.99

$25.69
$25.69
$25.69
$39.51
$34.48

$30.70
$29.81
$25.69

$75,212.00
$25.98
$650.00
$25.69
$650.00

$33.78
$24.93
$21.35
$75.00
$21.35
$21.35
$21.35
$23.15
$21.35

$19.90

$3,219.67
$532.92
$532.92
$532.92
$532.92

$1,134.58
$1,134.58

$3,133.83



1/1/2025 Employee Name

Alexander Keefe
Alice Rice

Jessica Saehloff
Carol Busch
William Busch IV
Christopher Farris
Daniil Malinoski
Derek Olinksy
Michelle Bennett
Patrick Rose
Carolyn Sas

Kathy Smith
Leanne Buchinger
Tammy Lynn Anderson

Kevin Haines

Corey Halwick
Clayton Keefe
Gabrielle LaLima
Kevin Lane

Adam McGrath

Cory Schmidt
Gregory VanDeBogart
Brian Williams

Carl Anderson
Trevor Bailey
Cheryl Benjamin
Tiffany Claud
Tiffany Crozier
Timothy Dupree
Caitlin Hoban
Steven Jackson
Robert Jakakis
Matthew Shields
Philip Sinagra, Jr
Anthony Smith

Job Classification

Dispatcher FT
Police Asst.

Dispatcher FT
Dispatcher PT
Dispatcher PT
Dispatcher PT
Dispatcher PT
Dispatcher PT
Dispatcher PT
Dispatcher PT
Dispatcher PT
Dispatcher PT
Dispatcher PT
Dispatcher PT

Police Off
Police Off
Pol Ch A

Police Off
Police Off
Police Sgt
Police Off
Police Sgt
Police Off

Police Off PT
Police Off PT
Police Off PT
Police Off PT
Police Off PT
Police Off PT
Police Off PT
Police Off PT
Police Off PT
Police Off PT
Police Off PT
Police Off PT

2025 TOWN OF WOODSTOCK SALARY RATES

Hourly/Annual Wages

$26.98
$28.46
$24.93
$24.93
$24.93
$24.93
$24.93
$24.93
$24.93
$24.93
$27.44
$26.05
$24.93
$24.93

$31.57
$37.59
$44.57
$31.57
$38.16
$42.69
$31.57
$41.56
$37.78

$29.13
$29.13
$29.13
$29.13
$29.13
$29.13
$29.13
$29.13
$29.13
$29.13
$29.13
$29.13



1/1/2025 Employee Name

Francis Hoffman
Therese Fernandez
William Spencer

Angela Stockwell-Sweet

Patrick Acker
Michael Bush
Jordan Nadler
Jeremiah Tart
Shane Tart
Forrest Tinney

Melissa Gray

Donald Allen
Adam Bahl

Scott Bonestell
Brian Chase
Cody Chase
Cody Chase
Heather Eighmey
Heather Eighmey
Anthony Ferrante
Brian Flamenhart
Anthony Harkins
Carson D Hotaling
Carson R Hotaling
Traci Lane

Dean Leonard
Michael Reynolds
Justice Rice

John VanBaaren
Ralph VanKleeck
Ralph VanKleeck
Ryan Whitaker
George Williams

Larry Allen

Chris Maragoukais
Anthony Marciano
Gary Williams

Job Classification

MCO/BI I
Clerk

MCO

Senior Typist

Asst. Recreation Director
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Typist

TN Supt Hwy
HMEO

HMEO

Wrkng Supv
Wrkng Supv
Stipend

Acct Clerk/Dep Hwy Sec
Stipend

MEO

MEO

HMEO

MEO

MEO

MEO

Mechanic
HMEO/Mechanic
MEO

HMEO
MEO/Mechanic
Stipend

MEO
HMEO/Mechanic

W/W Treatment Plant Operator
Laborer
Laborer
Laborer

2025 TOWN OF WOODSTOCK SALARY RATES

Hourly/Annual Wages

$39.51
$25.69
$30.70
$26.34

$27.79
$20.31
$20.31
$20.31
$20.31
$20.31

$25.69

$77,272.00
$32.82
$31.43
$36.12
$36.12
$1,800.00
$29.31
$1,800.00
$29.35
$29.35
$36.12
$31.43
$31.43
$31.43
$21.16
$31.43
$25.68
$32.82
$36.12
$1,200.00
$29.35
$36.12

$38.35
$24.93
$24.93
$25.95

$3,219.67

$69.23

$69.23

$46.15



