

## 2025 TOWN OF WOODSTOCK SALARY RATES

1/1/2025 Employee Name	Job Classification	Hourly/Annual Wages	
William McKenna	TN Supv	\$77,272.00	\$3,219.67
Bennet Ratcliff	TN Council Member	\$12,790.00	\$532.92
Maria-Elena Conte	TN Council Member	\$12,790.00	\$532.92
Laura Ricci	TN Council Member	\$12,790.00	\$532.92
Anula Courtis	TN Council Member	\$12,790.00	\$532.92
Richard Husted	TN Justice	\$27,230.00	\$1,134.58
Jason Lesko	TN Justice	\$27,230.00	\$1,134.58
Wendy Lockwood	Court Clerk	\$24.93	
Linda Rose	Court Clerk	\$26.05	
Henry Yost	Court Security Officer - PT	\$21.99	
Melanie Marino	Sec to Supv	\$25.69	
Brianna Schmidt	Typist	\$25.69	
Rose Boyle	Typist	\$25.69	
Pamela Boyle	Municipal Bookkeeper	\$39.51	
Dawn Rhea	Municipal Bookkeeper	\$34.48	
Kristin McDermott	Assessor	\$30.70	
Karen Shultis	Assess Fld Wkr	\$29.81	
Katherine Longyear	Clerk	\$25.69	
Jacquelyn Earley	Tn Clerk	\$75,212.00	\$3,133.83
Lynn Sehwerert	Deputy Tn Clerk	\$25.98	
Lynn Sehwerert	Deputy Stipend	\$650.00	
Michele Sehwerert	Deputy Tn Clerk	\$25.69	
Michele Sehwerert	Deputy Stipend	\$650.00	
Allen Van Leuven	Custodian	\$33.78	
Shea Cocks	勞工	\$24.93	
Rufino Herrera	Cleaner	\$21.35	
Chares Wesley	Mun Wk Sup	\$75.00	
Gavin Cocks	勞工	\$21.35	
Michael Whittaker	勞工	\$21.35	
Jordan Allweiler	勞工	\$21.35	
Christopher Bonestell	勞工	\$23.15	
Melissa Cocks	Cleaner	\$21.35	
Melissa Lovaglio	Parking Lot Attend	\$19.90	

## 2025 TOWN OF WOODSTOCK SALARY RATES

1/1/2025 Employee Name	Job Classification	Hourly/Annual Wages
Alexander Keefe	Dispatcher FT	\$26.98
Alice Rice	Police Asst.	\$28.46
Jessica Saehloff	Dispatcher FT	\$24.93
Carol Busch	Dispatcher PT	\$24.93
William Busch IV	Dispatcher PT	\$24.93
Christopher Farris	Dispatcher PT	\$24.93
Daniil Malinoski	Dispatcher PT	\$24.93
Derek Olinksy	Dispatcher PT	\$24.93
Michelle Bennett	Dispatcher PT	\$24.93
Patrick Rose	Dispatcher PT	\$24.93
Carolyn Sas	Dispatcher PT	\$27.44
Kathy Smith	Dispatcher PT	\$26.05
Leanne Buchinger	Dispatcher PT	\$24.93
Tammy Lynn Anderson	Dispatcher PT	\$24.93
Kevin Haines	Police Off	\$31.57
Corey Halwick	Police Off	\$37.59
Clayton Keefe	Pol Ch A	\$44.57
Gabrielle LaLima	Police Off	\$31.57
Kevin Lane	Police Off	\$38.16
Adam McGrath	Police Sgt	\$42.69
Cory Schmidt	Police Off	\$31.57
Gregory VanDeBogart	Police Sgt	\$41.56
Brian Williams	Police Off	\$37.78
Carl Anderson	Police Off PT	\$29.13
Trevor Bailey	Police Off PT	\$29.13
Cheryl Benjamin	Police Off PT	\$29.13
Tiffany Claud	Police Off PT	\$29.13
Tiffany Crozier	Police Off PT	\$29.13
Timothy Dupree	Police Off PT	\$29.13
Caitlin Hoban	Police Off PT	\$29.13
Steven Jackson	Police Off PT	\$29.13
Robert Jakakis	Police Off PT	\$29.13
Matthew Shields	Police Off PT	\$29.13
Philip Sinagra, Jr	Police Off PT	\$29.13
Anthony Smith	Police Off PT	\$29.13

## 2025 TOWN OF WOODSTOCK SALARY RATES

1/1/2025 Employee Name	Job Classification	Hourly/Annual Wages
Francis Hoffman	MCO/BI II	\$39.51
Therese Fernandez	Clerk	\$25.69
William Spencer	MCO	\$30.70
Angela Stockwell-Sweet	Senior Typist	\$26.34
Patrick Acker	Asst. Recreation Director	\$27.79
Michael Bush	Recreation Aide	\$20.31
Jordan Nadler	Recreation Aide	\$20.31
Jeremiah Tart	Recreation Aide	\$20.31
Shane Tart	Recreation Aide	\$20.31
Forrest Tinney	Recreation Aide	\$20.31
Melissa Gray	Typist	\$25.69
Donald Allen	TN Supt Hwy	\$77,272.00
Adam Bahl	HMEO	\$32.82
Scott Bonestell	HMEO	\$31.43
Brian Chase	Wrkng Supv	\$36.12
Cody Chase	Wrkng Supv	\$36.12
Cody Chase	Stipend	\$1,800.00
Heather Eighmey	Acct Clerk/Dep Hwy Sec	\$29.31
Heather Eighmey	Stipend	\$1,800.00
Anthony Ferrante	MEO	\$29.35
Brian Flamenhart	MEO	\$29.35
Anthony Harkins	HMEO	\$36.12
Carson D Hotaling	MEO	\$31.43
Carson R Hotaling	MEO	\$31.43
Traci Lane	MEO	\$31.43
Dean Leonard	Mechanic	\$21.16
Michael Reynolds	HMEO/Mechanic	\$31.43
Justice Rice	MEO	\$25.68
John VanBaaren	HMEO	\$32.82
Ralph VanKleeck	MEO/Mechanic	\$36.12
Ralph VanKleeck	Stipend	\$1,200.00
Ryan Whitaker	MEO	\$29.35
George Williams	HMEO/Mechanic	\$36.12
Larry Allen	W/W Treatment Plant Operator	\$38.35
Chris Maragoukais	Laborer	\$24.93
Anthony Marciano	Laborer	\$24.93
Gary Williams	Laborer	\$25.95